
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 





 
              Analog Devices OP4177ARZ-REEL7
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Analog Devices
                

 Package
 SOIC-14

 Description
 
                2.5V~15V 400uA SOIC-14  Low Noise Amplifiers (LNA) - RF ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 2.4227
                       
                        $2.4976
                      	$ 2.42
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 2.1460
                       
                        $2.2123
                      	$ 21.46
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 2.0042
                       
                        $2.0661
                      	$ 60.13
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 1.8160
                       
                        $1.8721
                      	$ 181.60
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 1.7472
                       
                        $1.8012
                      	$ 873.60
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 1.7191
                       
                        $1.7722
                      	$ 1719.10



 
              In Stock: 2440
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  